www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
MORO XS 10 10W 1226 Lm 123 lm/W 410 x 180 x 65 mm MRXS10
MORO XS 15 13W 1548 Lm 119 lm/W 410 x 180 x 65 mm MRXS15
MORO S 15 14W 1685 Lm 120 lm/W 690 x 180 x 65 mm MROS15
MORO S 25 19W 2334 Lm 123 lm/W 690 x 180 x 65 mm MROS25
MORO S 30 22W 2899 Lm 132 lm/W 690 x 180 x 65 mm MROS30
MORO M 25 20W 2528 Lm 126 lm/W 970 x 180 x 65 mm MROM25
MORO M 35 28W 3502 Lm 125 lm/W 970 x 180 x 65 mm MROM35
MORO M 40 33W 4214 Lm 128 lm/W 970 x 180 x 65 mm MROM40
MORO L 30 25W 3113 Lm 125 lm/W 1250 x 180 x 65 mm MROL30
MORO L 45 37W 4668 Lm 126 lm/W 1250 x 180 x 65 mm MROL45
MORO L 55 43W 5619 Lm 131 lm/W 1250 x 180 x 65 mm MROL55
MORO XL 40 31W 3891 Lm 126 lm/W 1530 x 180 x 65 mm MRXL40
MORO XL 55 41W 5295 Lm 129 lm/W 1530 x 180 x 65 mm MRXL55
MORO XL 60 46W 5805 Lm 126 lm/W 1530 x 180 x 65 mm MRXL60
MORO XL 70 54W 7023 Lm 130 lm/W 1530 x 180 x 65 mm MRXL70
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
Order code example: MROS30-4K-DL-WH-EM
IP65 RAL MORORoHS
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K and may variate for other options
IK10+
ACCESSORIES
CODE
Security screw drill
bit for 2-hole security
fixings
MORO-BIT
MATERIALS
CASING - zinc-plated steel; standard
colour - white
DIFFUSER - opal polycarbonate
INFO - UV stable, vandal resistant, frame
with stainless-steel security screws
INSTALLATION
In ceilings or walls with cut-out open-
ings (mounting brackets included)
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
Corridor function (never off) COR
Corridor function 1min (switch off
after 1 min.) COR1
Corridor function 30min (switch off
after 30 min.) COR30
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
Black BL
White WH
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE
3 hr EM
ADD-ONS
Microwave sensor MW
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K